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65 33.053 +0.473  11:38:36.539 131 32.715 +0.135 12:16:03.514
(2-5) F—LG-G 66 33.315 +0.735  11:39:09.854 132 32.722 +0.142  12:16:36.236
1 38.284 +5.704 11:01:21.331 67 33.132 +0.552  11:39:42.986 133 32.757 +0.177  12:17:08.993
2 33.521 +0.941  11:01:54.852 68 33.187 +0.607  11:40:16.173 134 32.845 +0.265 12:17:41.838
3 34.094 +1.514  11:02:28.946 69 33.283 +0.703  11:40:49.456 135 33.094 +0.514 12:18:14.932
4 33.093 +0.513  11:03:02.039 70 33.151 +0.571  11:41:22.607 136 32.983 +0.403  12:18:47.915
5 33.490 +0.910  11:03:35.529 71 32.882 +0.302  11:41:55.489 137 33.106 +0.526  12:19:21.021
6 33.213 +0.633  11:04:08.742 72 33.052 +0.472  11:42:28.541 138 32.768 +0.188  12:19:53.789
7 33.842 +1.262  11:04:42.584 73 33.398 +0.818  11:43:01.939 139 32.953 +0.373  12:20:26.742
8 33.109 +0.529 11:05:15.693 74 33.505 +0.925  11:43:35.444 140 32.861 +0.281  12:20:59.603
9 33.035 +0.455 11:05:48.728 75 33.041 +0.461  11:44:08.485 141 33.333 +0.753  12:21:32.936
10 32.950 +0.370  11:06:21.678 76 1:01.578 +28.998  11:45:10.063 142 32.840 +0.260 12:22:05.776
11 33.277 +0.697 11:06:54.955 77 34.702 +2.122  11:45:44.765 143 32.877 +0.297 12:22:38.653
12 33.040 +0.460  11:07:27.995 78 33.024 +0.444  11:46:17.789 144 33.095 +0.515 12:23:11.748
13 33.164 +0.584  11:08:01.159 79 33.093 +0.513  11:46:50.882 145 33.066 +0.486  12:23:44.814
14 33.026 +0.446  11:08:34.185 80 33.757 +1.177  11:47:24.639 146 33.054 +0.474 12:24:17.868
15 33.187 +0.607  11:09:07.372 81 32.820 +0.240  11:47:57.459 147 33.129 +0.549  12:24:50.997
16 33.279 +0.699 11:09:40.651 82 32.967 +0.387  11:48:30.426 148 32.953 +0.373  12:25:23.950
17 33.628 +1.048 11:10:14.279 83 33.665 +1.085  11:49:04.091 149 33.032 +0.452  12:25:56.982
18 33.359 +0.779  11:10:47.638 84 32.931 +0.351  11:49:37.022 150 34.235 +1.655  12:26:31.217
19 1:02.194 +29.614  11:11:49.832 85 33.033 +0.453  11:50:10.055 151 33.730 +1.150  12:27:04.947
20 35.515 +2.935 11:12:25.347 86 34.818 +2.238 11:50:44.873 152 32.615 +0.035 12:27:37.562
21 33.262 +0.682 11:12:58.609 87 33.087 +0.507  11:51:17.960 153 33.068 +0.488  12:28:10.630
22 34.205 +1.625 11:13:32.814 88 32.981 +0.401  11:51:50.941 154 32.806 +0.226  12:28:43.436
23 32.961 +0.381  11:14:05.775 89 33.035 +0.455  11:52:23.976 155 32.845 +0.265 12:29:16.281
24 33.130 +0.550 11:14:38.905 90 33.251 +0.671  11:52:57.227 156 33.104 +0.524  12:29:49.385
25 32.993 +0.413 11:15:11.898 91 33.231 +0.651  11:53:30.458 157 32.808 +0.228 12:30:22.193
26 33.171 +0.591  11:15:45.069 92 32.945 +0.365  11:54:03.403 158 33.207 +0.627  12:30:55.400
27 33.356 +0.776  11:16:18.425 93 33.170 +0.590  11:54:36.573
28 33.117 +0.537 11:16:51.542 94 33.202 +0.622  11:55:09.775
29 33.379 +0.799 11:17:24.921 95 33.306 +0.726  11:55:43.081
30 33.218 +0.638 11:17:58.139 96 32.861 +0.281  11:56:15.942
31 32.969 +0.389 11:18:31.108 97 33.161 +0.581  11:56:49.103
32 33.103 +0.523  11:19:04.211 98 33.142 +0.562  11:57:22.245
33 33.017 +0.437 11:19:37.228 99 32.992 +0.412  11:57:55.237
34 33.221 +0.641  11:20:10.449 100 33.143 +0.563  11:58:28.380
35 32.915 +0.335 11:20:43.364 101 33.183 +0.603 11:59:01.563
36 33.039 +0.459 11:21:16.403 102 33.061 +0.481  11:59:34.624
37 33.003 +0.423  11:21:49.406 103 33.059 +0.479  12:00:07.683
38 1:14.510 +41.930 11:23:03.916 104 33.188 +0.608  12:00:40.871
39 34.868 +2.288 11:23:38.784 105 1:01.992 +29.412  12:01:42.863
40 33.452 +0.872 11:24:12.236 106 34.635 +2.055 12:02:17.498
41 33.040 +0.460 11:24:45.276 107 33.670 +1.090 12:02:51.168
42 33.579 +0.999 11:25:18.855 108 32.970 +0.390  12:03:24.138
43 34.044 +1.464 11:25:52.899 109 33.005 +0.425 12:03:57.143
44 32.935 +0.355 11:26:25.834 110 33.164 +0.584  12:04:30.307
45 33.141 +0.561 11:26:58.975 111 32.854 +0.274  12:05:03.161
46 36.646 +4.066 11:27:35.621 112 33.270 +0.690 12:05:36.431
47 33.689 +1.109  11:28:09.310 113 33.003 +0.423  12:06:09.434
48 33.523 +0.943 11:28:42.833 114 32.754 +0.174 12:06:42.188
49 33.031 +0.451  11:29:15.864 115 33.583 +1.003  12:07:15.771
50 33.307 +0.727 11:29:49.171 116 32.930 +0.350  12:07:48.701
51 33.075 +0.495 11:30:22.246 117 32.836 +0.256  12:08:21.537
52 33.259 +0.679  11:30:55.505 118 32.831 +0.251  12:08:54.368
53 33.171 +0.591 11:31:28.676 119 33.126 +0.546  12:09:27.494
54 33.190 +0.610 11:32:01.866 120 33.164 +0.584 12:10:00.658
55 33.260 +0.680 11:32:35.126 121 33.599 +1.019  12:10:34.257
56 1:01.518 +28.938  11:33:36.644 122 32.891 +0.311  12:11:07.148
57 34.678 +2.098  11:34:11.322 123 33.000 +0.420  12:11:40.148
58 33.366 +0.786  11:34:44.688 124 33.051 +0.471  12:12:13.199
59 33.190 +0.610 11:35:17.878 125 32.871 +0.291  12:12:46.070
60 33.293 +0.713  11:35:51.171 126 32.834 +0.254  12:13:18.904
61 33.145 +0.565 11:36:24.316 127 33.183 +0.603  12:13:52.087
62 33.026 +0.446  11:36:57.342 128 33.111 +0.531  12:14:25.198
63 32.975 +0.395 11:37:30.317 129 33.021 +0.441  12:14:58.219
64 33.169 +0.589  11:38:03.486 130 32.580 12:15:30.799
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